
 SUNDAY, JULY 10, 2022  
 
  BARNSTABLE 
  CCFP 42 Packet Landing Way, W. Barnstable 
  CCFP  469 Elliott Road, Centerville 
  OVL  21 Bumps River Rd. Osterville  
  (10am - 3pm) 
  OVL 64 Warren Street, Osterville  
   (10am - 3pm) 
  OVL 113 Pond Street, Osterville   
   (11am - 3pm) 
 
 FALMOUTH 
 PFC 21 Pattee Rd, East Falmouth    
 
  SANDWICH 
 UC 2 Lawrence Pond Lane, Sandwich 

 
YARMOUTH 
CCHS 145 Captain Noyes Road, S. Yarmouth 
CCHS 121 Camp Street, Unit 106, W. Yarmouth 
CCHS 181 Thacher Shore Rd, Yarmouth Port 
CCHS 72 Keveney Lane, Cummaquid 
 
MONDAY, JULY 11, 2022 
 
  BARNSTABLE 
  HPL  70 Gosnold Street, Hyannis 
  HPL  121 Gosnold Street, Hyannis 
  SL 4181 Main Street, Cummaquid  
  SL 59 Salten Point Road, Barnstable  
  SL 44 Rendezvous Lane, Barnstable  
  SL 30 Tally Ho Road, Barnstable  
  OVL 251 Bridge Street Little Island Osterville 
   (10am - 3pm) 
  OVL 21 Captain Alden’s Lane, Osterville 
 (10am - 3pm) 
 
  DENNIS 
  WDGC 1 Thirza's Way, West Dennis 
 
   SANDWICH 
   SFP 2 Lawrence Pond Lane, Sandwich 
 
   YARMOUTH 
   MG 121 Camp St. Unit 106, W. Yarmouth 
   YL 181 Thacher Shore Rd, Yarmouth Port 
   YL 70 Alms House Road, Yarmouth Port 
  
  

TUESDAY, JULY 12, 2022 
 
BARNSTABLE 
UCB 11 Holly Lane, Barnstable  
MG 244 Rolling Hitch Rd. Centerville 
OVL 251 Bridge Street Little Island, Osterville 
 (10am - 3pm) 
OVL 21 Bumps River Rd. Osterville 
 (10am - 3pm) 
OVL 21 Captain Alden’s Lane, Osterville 
 (10am - 3pm) 
 
BREWSTER 
BGC 57 Tamer Lane, Brewster  
BGC 2091 Main Street, Brewster  
BGC 1882 Main Street, Brewster 
BPC 69 Howes Road, Brewster 
 
 DENNIS 
 WDGC 1 Thirza's Way, West Dennis 
 
EASTHAM 
EPL 120 Dyer Prince, Eastham 
EPL 560 Dyer Prince Road, Eastham 
EPL 210 Widgeon Drive, Eastham 
EPL 1020 Samoset Road, Eastham 
EPL  20 Beverly Road, Eastham 
 
 
SANDWICH 
MG 151 Old County Road, E. Sandwich 
SAA 3 Holder Lane, Sandwich 
 
 
YARMOUTH 
YL 8 Village Lane, Yarmouth Port 
YL 39 Belle of The West Rd, Yarmouth Port 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    FRIDAY, JULY 8, 2022 
 
   FALMOUTH 
   FGC 95 Cairn Ridge Road, E. Falmouth 
   FGC 421 Wild Harbor Road, N. Falmouth 
   FGC 819 West Falmouth Highway, W. Falmouth 
   WFL 139 Nashawena Street, W. Falmouth 
   WFL 12 Old Dock Road, W. Falmouth  
   WFL 16 Old Dock Road, W. Falmouth 
   WFL 12 Quahog Pond Lane, W. Falmouth 
   WFL 23 Quail Hollow Road, Falmouth 
   WFL 575 West Falmouth Highway, W. Falmouth 
   WFL 10 Chapoquoit Road, W. Falmouth  
   PFC 65 Willow Field Drive, N. Falmouth 
 
   EASTHAM 
   SFA 560 Dyer Prince Road, Eastham  
 
    SATURDAY, JULY 9, 2022 
 
  BARNSTABLE 
  HPL  70 Gosnold Street, Hyannis 
  HPL  121 Gosnold Street, Hyannis 
  CSFP 42 Packet Landing Way, W. Barnstable 
  CSFP 82 Hayes Road, Centerville 
  SL 4181 Main Street, Cummaquid  
  SL 59 Salten Point Road, Barnstable  
  SL 44 Rendezvous Lane, Barnstable  
  SL 30 Tally Ho Road, Barnstable  
  OVL 64 Warren Street, Osterville (10am - 3pm) 
  OVL 113 Pond Street, Osterville (10am - 3pm) 
 
   FALMOUTH 
   CCHS 28 Sady’s Lane, E. Falmouth  
   FGC 95 Cairn Ridge Road, E. Falmouth 
   FGC 421 Wild Harbor Road, N. Falmouth 
   FGC 819 West Falmouth Highway, W. Falmouth 
   PFC 65 Willow Field Drive, N. Falmouth 
 
 
   YARMOUTH 
   DYBPA 27 Blue Rock Road, S. Yarmouth  
   WYCC 145 Captain Noyes Road, S. Yarmouth  
 
    

 
       

$5 per Garden  
 Pay cash at each garden. 
 Event admission may vary. 

                        All garden tour proceeds benefit local nonprofits. Use this key to find the organizations each garden supports! 

ALL GARDENS OPEN 10 AM— 4 PM 
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 

GARDENS OPEN ONLY ON DAYS LISTED. 
TICKETS ARE NONREFUNDABLE.  
ALL TOURS ARE RAIN OR SHINE. 

www. CapeCodHydrangeaFest.com 

  BGC - Brewster Garden Club 
  BPC - Brewster Ponds Coalition 
  CCHA - Cape Cod Hospital Auxiliary Orleans  
  CCHS - Cape Cod Hydrangea Society 
  CSFP - Cape Cod Synagogue Food Pantry 
  CGC - Chatham Garden Club 
  CCFA -  Community Connections/Flower Angels 
  DVGC - Dennis Village Garden Club 
  DYBPA - DY Band Parents Association 

EPL -  Eastham Public Library 
FAC - Falmouth Art Center 
FGC - Falmouth Garden Club  
HPL - Hyannis Public Library  
MG - Master Gardeners Assoc. of Cape Cod 
OVL - Osterville Village Library 
PFC - People for Cats 
SFA - Sampson Fund for Animals 
SAA - Sandwich Art Alliance 

SFP - Sandwich Food Pantry 
SL - Sturgis Library 
TBS - Thornton Burgess Society  
UCB - Unitarian Church of Barnstable 
WDGC - West Dennis Garden Club 
WFL - West  Falmouth Library 
WYCC - West Yarmouth Congregational Church 
YL - Yarmouth Port Library 
PAAM - Provincetown Art Association and Museum  

THANK YOU FOR THE GENEROUS SUPPORT OF OUR SPONSORS!  

July 8 -17, 2022 



 THURSDAY, JULY 14, 2022 
 
ORLEANS 
CCHA 34 Sea Mist Drive, Orleans 
CCHA 13 Standish Road, E. Orleans 
CCHA 6 Seavers Road, Orleans 
CCHA 31 Freeman Lane, Orleans 
 
EASTHAM 
SFA 560 Dyer Prince Road, Eastham 
 
YARMOUTH 
CCHS 121 Camp Street, Unit 106, W. Yarmouth 
CCHS 181 Thacher Shore Rd, Yarmouth Port 
CCHS 152 Thacher Shore Road, Yarmouth Port 
CCHS 72 Keveney Lane, Cummaquid  
 
 

FRIDAY, JULY 15, 2022  
 
CHATHAM 
CGC 255 Seapine Road, N. Chatham 
CGC 196 Seapine Road, N. Chatham 
CGC 55 Linnell Lane, N. Chatham 
CGC 126 Shore Road, Chatham 
CGC 123 Shore Road, Chatham 
 
DENNIS 
DVGC 61 Nobscusset Rd., Dennis 
 
HYANNIS 
CSFP 14 Grouse Lane, Hyannis 
 
 
 
   
 
 
    
  
 

  

SATURDAY, JULY 16, 2022 
 
BARNSTABLE 
CSFP 2260 Main Street, Barnstable 
 
EASTHAM 
MG 560 Dyer Prince Road, Eastham 
 
ORLEANS 
CCHS 4 Driftwood Lane, E. Orleans 
 

SUNDAY, JULY 17, 2022 
 
FALMOUTH 
FAC 37 Arthur Street, N. Falmouth  
(1pm - 4pm) 

 
YARMOUTH 
CCFA 121 Camp Street, Unit 106, W. Yarmouth 
 
PROVINCETOWN 
PAAM’s Secret Garden Tour 
460 Commercial Street, Provincetown  
(10am-3pm, $40  - paam.org) 
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

    WEDNESDAY, JULY 13, 2022 
 
   BREWSTER 
   BGC 57 Tamer Lane, Brewster  
   BGC 2091 Main Street, Brewster  
   BGC 1882 Main Street, Brewster 
   BPC 69 Howes Road, Brewster 
 
   DENNIS 
   DVGC 2 William Crowell Road, Dennis   
   (6pm - 8:30pm) 
 
   FALMOUTH 
   CCHS  28 Sady’s Lane, E. Falmouth 
 
   ORLEANS 
   CCHA  34 Sea Mist Drive, Orleans 
   CCHA 13 Standish Road, E. Orleans 
   CCHA 6 Seavers Road, Orleans 
 
    SANDWICH 
    CCHS 151 Old County Road, E. Sandwich 
    MG 2 Lawrence Pond Lane, Sandwich 
    TBS 6 Discovery Hill Rd, E. Sandwich 
    TBS 9 Summer Street, Sandwich 
    TBS Opposite 4 Bankowski St, Sandwich 
    SAA 18 Quaker Road, E. Sandwich  
 
    YARMOUTH 
    MG 121 Camp St. Unit 106, W. Yarmouth 
 
     
 
 
 
 
   

 
    
 
       

$5 per Garden  
 Pay cash at each garden. 
 Event admission may vary. 

                        All garden tour proceeds benefit local nonprofits. Use this key to find the organizations each garden supports! 

www. CapeCodHydrangeaFest.com 

  BGC - Brewster Garden Club 
  BPC - Brewster Ponds Coalition 
  CCHA - Cape Cod Hospital Auxiliary Orleans  
  CCHS - Cape Cod Hydrangea Society 
  CSFP - Cape Cod Synagogue Food Pantry 
  CGC - Chatham Garden Club 
  CCFA -  Community Connections/Flower Angels 
  DVGC - Dennis Village Garden Club 
  DYBPA - DY Band Parents Association 

EPL -  Eastham Public Library 
FAC - Falmouth Art Center 
FGC - Falmouth Garden Club  
HPL - Hyannis Public Library  
MG - Master Gardeners Assoc. of Cape Cod 
OVL - Osterville Village Library 
PFC - People for Cats 
SFA - Sampson Fund for Animals 
SAA - Sandwich Art Alliance  

SFP - Sandwich Food Pantry 
SL - Sturgis Library 
TBS - Thornton Burgess Society  
UCB - Unitarian Church of Barnstable 
WDGC - West Dennis Garden Club 
WFL - West  Falmouth Library 
WYCC - West Yarmouth Congregational Church 
YL - Yarmouth Port Library 
PAAM - Provincetown Art Association and Museum  

THANK YOU FOR THE GENEROUS SUPPORT OF OUR SPONSORS!  

July 8 -17, 2022 

ALL GARDENS OPEN 10 AM— 4 PM 
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 

GARDENS OPEN ONLY ON DAYS LISTED. 
TICKETS ARE NONREFUNDABLE.  
ALL TOURS ARE RAIN OR SHINE. 


